
RAMO:

Gasto Total

( pesos )

PRESUPUESTO DE EGRESOS DE LA FEDERACIÓN 2016

ENERO DE 2016

ANÁLISIS GEOGRÁFICO

 22 Instituto Nacional Electoral

Denominación

 

 15,473,834,466
Aguascalientes
Baja California
Baja California Sur
Campeche
Coahuila
Colima
Chiapas
Chihuahua
Distrito Federal
Durango
Guanajuato
Guerrero
Hidalgo
Jalisco
Estado de México
Michoacán
Morelos
Nayarit
Nuevo León
Oaxaca
Puebla
Querétaro
Quintana Roo
San Luis Potosí
Sinaloa
Sonora
Tabasco
Tamaulipas
Tlaxcala
Veracruz
Yucatán
Zacatecas

 71,471,295
 147,108,986

 57,806,829
 60,406,337

 123,196,767
 53,683,494

 194,657,562
 155,065,841

 10,823,636,874
 86,537,956

 219,746,917
 160,199,475
 130,145,645
 300,683,174
 553,110,325
 188,385,154

 94,235,669
 67,301,386

 190,746,653
 179,077,527
 248,238,720

 83,241,642
 76,726,688

 121,390,616
 142,648,491
 125,166,137
 108,314,451
 147,034,443

 65,162,729
 322,737,241

 95,896,008
 80,073,434

TOTAL:  


